
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

A-119a. Exam Schedule

Thu, 21 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practicum Project  B17-601  Rodko I.I.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Workshop: Symbolic Computation  B15-003  Maksimkin A.I.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S15-105  Tokarev A.N., Baryshev G.K.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B15-103  Rodko I.I., Baryshev G.K.
Sat, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Certification and Security in Nuclear Industry (2)  M16-601  Berestov A.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B15-104  Rodko I.I.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Software Support of Measuring Instruments  S13-602  Maksimkin A.I.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B15-202, S15-103  Rodko I.I.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  B13-V03  Gubina T.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Information Measuring Systems of Nuclear Power Facilities  B13-V03

 Gubina T.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer Workshop  S14-602  Panasenko R.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Term Project: Design and Equipment Selection for Nuclear Reactors; Safety and

Efficiency of Nuclear Reactors  S13-602  Malygin V.B.
Wed, 27 Dec 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Experimental Reactor and Radiation Physics  M16-601  Bozhko Y.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Methods Of Physical And Mathematical Modeling Of Technical Components, Units and

Systems  M17-621  Maksimkin A.I.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Automation of Technological Processes  S13-602  Panasenko R.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B15-102, B15-S03  Tokarev A.N.
Thu, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Computer Technology  M17-601, M17-621  Novikov A.B., Evtushenko G.I.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software Support of Measuring Instruments  S13-602  Maksimkin A.I.
Thu, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  B13-V03  Gubina T.V.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods Of Physical And Mathematical Modeling Of Technical Components, Units

and Systems  M17-621  Maksimkin A.I.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Fuel Elements Technologies  S13-602  Malygin V.B.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Perspective Manufacturing Technologies  M17-601  Berestov A.V.
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Reliability and Diagnostics of Technological Systems  M16-S84

 Kudryavtsev E.M.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Certification and Security in Nuclear Industry (2)  M16-601  Berestov A.V.


